Alkoholfreie Getranke

Flasche Mineralwasser

Flasche Mineralwasser

Stilles Mineralwasser

Orangensaft

Kirschsaft

Bitter Lemon

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Spezi

Coca Cola

Coca Cola light

Fanta

Schorle

( Apel, Kirsch, Traube, Orange, Johannisbeere )

0,251

0,501

0,501

0,201

0,201

0,201

0,201

0,201

0,401

0,331

0,331

0,331

0,401

2,20 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

2,50 €

2,70 €

2,70 €

2,70 €

2,70 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €



